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ABSOLUTE ONLINE AUCTION: VEHICLE - FURNITURE - ANTIQUES -
GLASSWARE

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 9 10:00am CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016

0017
0018
0019

0020
0021

0022
0023

0024
0025

Title

Kincaid Solid Wood Furniture Chest Of
Drawers

Kincaid Dresser With Mirror
Keller China Cabinet

Queen Bed

Kincaid Night Stand

1 Adjustable Towel Rack on Wheels & 2
Wooden Chairs

Kitchen Table With 6 Chairs & 2 Leaves
Cedar Chest of Drawer
Cedar Dresser With Mirror

Bookshelf & 2 Other Shelves

1 Rocking Chair & 3 Kitchen Chairs
Lumex Chair & Computer Desk Chair
Cloth Couch

Pallet of Picture Frames, Home Decor & Other
Assorted House Hold Items

Display Cabinet & Two End Tables

Pallet of Home Decor, Picture Frames, Wicker
Baskets, Jewelry Box & Bread Box Chest

Pallet of Clear & Colored Glassware
Record PLayer With Cabinet & AM/FM Radio

Pallet of China, Glassware, Pots, Pans & Other
Assorted Kitchenware

Kenmore Sewing Machine With Table

Pallet of Assorted Miscellaneous Dishware,
Kitchenware, Appliances & Home Decor

Signature Sewing Machine With Table

2 Lasko Ceramic Element Heaters & 1 Comfort
Zone Fan

2 Foot Stools & 1 Table
Assortment of Home Decor
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Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 23 10:00am CT

Lot
0026

0027
0028

0029
0030

0031
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050
0051

Title

Pallet of Cases, Box of Purses, Handbags,
Puffle Bag & Make Up Case

Assortment of Electronics

SCM Smith Corona Galaxie |l Brief Case Type
Writer

Assortment of Electronics

RCA Victor Record Player With Assortment of
33/45 Records

Twin Head & Foot Board With Slats

Assortment of Hand Tools & Torches With
Hose

Assortment of Elvis Memorabilia
Assortment of Nascar and Music Memorabilia
7 Lamps & 2 Lamp Shades

Assortment of Mirrors & Framed Pictures
Bulk Lot of Household Items

Frigidaire Deep Freezer

Accordion & Tambourine

2 Burlington House Armories

Amana Deep Freezer

Magnavox Radio & Record Player

Cedar Wardrobe

The Sampler Genuine Cherry Furniture
Secretary Desk

2 Wooden Bar Stools
2 End Tables

Davis Cabinet Company Cherry Chest of
Drawers

2 Solid Cherry Folding End Tables
Playerola 503 Phonograph in Cabinet
2 End Tables & 1 Coffee Table

2 Sun Room Chairs With Cushions



Lot
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

0080

0081
0082

0083
0084
0085

0086
0087
0088
0089

Title

Sewing Machine With Sewing Supplies &
Chair

2 Wooden Sunroom Chairs With Cushions
Antique Trunk

Basset Furniture Entertainment Center

1 End Table & 2 Antique Desks

Antique Wooden Plow With Metal Wheel

Davis Cabinet Company Cherry Dresser With
Mirror

Patio Table With Glass Top With 4 Chairs
1 Set of Display Shelves

Table With Two Leaves & 6 Chairs
Daylon Rug

Daylon Round Rug

3 Pictures

Cochrane Furniture Co China Cabinet

3 Pictures

Underwood Type Writer

Antique Corn Grinder & Antique Meat Grinder
1 Full XL Davis Cabinet Company Bed
Assortment of Kitchen Appliances

2 Lamps

wall Mirrors

China Cabinet

Chest of Drawer

Secretary Desk

Whirl Pool Dryer

General Electric Washer

Wooden Bench With Storage

Colnago B-Stay Italian Lightweight Racing
Bike With Upgrades

Merlin Cielo USA Made Custom Racing Bike
With Aftermarket Parts

Book Shelf

Kestrel Talon SL USA Made Racing Bike With
Aftermarket Parts

Kent Coffee Furniture Chest of Drawers
2 End Tables

Mansfield & Lamb 1862 US Civil War Calvary
Saber With Scabbard

Kitchen Table With 6 Chairs
Rocking Chairs & End Table
Yellow Pallet Jack

Round Kitchen Table With 4 Chairs
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Lot

0090
0091
0092
0093

0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

0099

0100
0101

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
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Title

2 Wooden Display Shelves With Lights
Metal Futon
Assortment of Golf Clubs & Bags

Metal Rolling Cabinet With Craftsman Tool
Box

18 Helmet Visors

New Scorpio EXO R410 Helmet
Speed Strength SS 700 Helmet
AGV Skyline Helmet

Pair of TCX Ducati Boots & Pair of Danner
GTX Boots

New Pair Fulmer Riding Pants & Spidi Sport
Riding Jacket

Vansun Riding Jacket & Bilt Riding Jacket

Roland Sands Riding Jacket & Pilot Riding
Pants

Buell Riding Jacket & Spada Riding Pants
Icon Contra Riding Jacket & Icon Riding Pants
Assortment of Scuba Gear

Hermitage Corner Cabinet

Hoosier Cabinet

Church Pew

1 Rocky 300 Mountain Bike & 1 Mongoose
BMX Bike

Raleigh Champion Bike

1 Rotating Work Shelf on Wheels
Weed Eater 20" Push Mower

Antique |ce Box Refrigerator

3 End Tables

1 Vintage Antique Wooden Barrel Dolly
Stihl Curved Shaft FS 46 Weed Eater

3 Golf Bags & Golf Clubs

Sewing Machine Desk

Assortment of Tools and Hardware
Assortment of Antique Saws & Tools
Daisy BB Gun & Bear Compound Bow
Agri Supply Water Pump

Assortment of Hand Tools

5 Stadium Seats

Metal Break

Dresser With Mirror

Set of Torches

Queen Bed



Lot
0128

0129
0130

0131

0132

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
1000
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018

Title

Assortment of Clear Glassware, Mason Jars
Corning Ware & Carnival Glass

7 House Clocks

2 Plano Tackle Boxes, 1 Wooden Fishing Crate
& Bait Cooler With Car Power Port

1 Fixed Blade Knife With Sheath & 6 Old
Pocket Knives & 3 Sharpening Stones

Pallet of Electronics, Kitchen Appliances &
Utensils

Patio Glider & Patio Chair
Kitchen Table With 4 Chairs
Kitchen Table With 4 Chairs
Home Made Table

2 Metal Chairs& 1 Metal Chair
Set of Metal Side Steps

Four 5 Lug Rims

Patio Table With 4 Chairs 1 Umbrella &
Umbrella Stand

Red Devil Seed Spreader & Tent Cover
2 Doors With Windows & Keys

Porter Cable Planer

Assortment of Power Tools

Bose Digital Home Theater System
Glass Top Coffee Table

Assortment of LED Power Supplies

Assortment of Light Parts & Lumateq LED
Lights

36 LED Security Lights

Lumateq 18' LED Tube Light

Assortment of LED Lights & Parts

32 Lumateq LED Security Lights

32 Lumateq LED Security Lights

32 Lumateq LED Security Lights

32 Lumateq LED Security Lights

32 Lumateq LED Security Lights

32 Lumateq LED Security Lights

32 Lumateq LED Security Lights

32 Lumateq LED Security Lights

Assortment of Lumateq Lights

360 Lumateq Landscape Lights

75 Lumateq High Output LED Security Lights
75 Lumateq High Output LED Security Lights
86 Lumateq High Output LED Security Lights
65 Lumateq High Output Security Lights
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Lot

1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
2000
2001
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Title

33 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
29 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 400 Lights
59 Lumateq Security Lights

288 Lumateq Security Lights

5 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack

5 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack

5 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack

5 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack

3 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack

55 Hinges

50 Hinges Formed

50 Formed Hinges

50 Formed Hinges

52 Formed Hinges

45 Formed Hinges

4 Stocker Hinges

2 Rub Rail PVC

4 Rub Rail PVC

3 Rub Rail PVC

1 Rub Rail PVC

2 Rub Rail PVC

4 Rub Rail White Flex PVC

3 Rub Rail White Flex PVC

2 Rub Rail White Flex Coil PVC

1 Rub Rail White Flex PVC

5 Rail Rub White PVC

2 Rail Rub Stick On

Assortment of Rail Rub

Assortment of Parts

Assortment of Lumateq Lights

192 Lumateq Luma LED Blasters
Assortment of Rubber Coil

90 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300
Assortment of Rubber Cail

160 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300
Assortment of Nylon Straps & Hinges
Assortment of Circuit Boards

96 Degangle Table Columns

97 Degangle Table Columns

96 Degangle Table Column

72 Degangle Table Column

Pallet of Small Boxes

Pallet of Small Boxes
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Lot Title

2002 Pallet of Small Boxes

2003 Pallet of Small Boxes

2004 Pallet of Small Boxes

2005 Pallet of Small Boxes

2006 Pallet of Small Boxes

2007 Pallet of Medium Boxes

2008 Pallet of Medium Boxes

2009 Pallet of Medium Boxes

2010 Pallet of Boxes

3000 Smith & Wesson Revolver Grips
3001 Six 30 Round Ar-15 Magpul P Mags

3002 H & K Pistol Case With 2 Magazines & Grip
Adjustments

3003 Sig P 239 Hard Case With 2 Magazines & Lock

3004 H & K VPISK 9mm Case With 2 Magazines,
Speed Loader & Grip Adjustments

3005 2 Glock Hard Cases, 2 Cleaners, Speed L oader
& Magazine Extension

4000 2001 BMW 325i
5000 Love Seat
5001 Couch

PAYMENT METHODS

Payments may be made at the scheduled auction pick-up or online in the bidder's account via credit/ debit
card onfile.

All payments must be paid in full by the close of the scheduled pick up date. Any remaining unpaid
invoices will be charged to the bidders credit/ debit card on file the following business day.

PICK UP

October 26, 2018 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM C.T.

PICK UPLOCATION

Tays Auction Facility located at 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN 38501

REMOVAL ASSISTANCETays Auction Staff will provide assistance, if needed, loading items. The
buyer will be responsible for bringing help to load any item Tays Auction Staff deem unsafe to load.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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