



620 Maxwell St
Cookeville, TN 38501

taysauctions.com

ABSOLUTE ONLINE AUCTION: VEHICLE - FURNITURE - ANTIQUES - GLASSWARE

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 9 10:00am CT

Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 23 10:00am CT

Lot	Title
0001	Kincaid Solid Wood Furniture Chest Of Drawers
0002	Kincaid Dresser With Mirror
0003	Keller China Cabinet
0004	Queen Bed
0005	Kincaid Night Stand
0006	1 Adjustable Towel Rack on Wheels & 2 Wooden Chairs
0007	Kitchen Table With 6 Chairs & 2 Leaves
0008	Cedar Chest of Drawer
0009	Cedar Dresser With Mirror
0010	Bookshelf & 2 Other Shelves
0011	1 Rocking Chair & 3 Kitchen Chairs
0012	Lumex Chair & Computer Desk Chair
0013	Cloth Couch
0014	Pallet of Picture Frames, Home Decor & Other Assorted House Hold Items
0015	Display Cabinet & Two End Tables
0016	Pallet of Home Decor, Picture Frames, Wicker Baskets, Jewelry Box & Bread Box Chest
0017	Pallet of Clear & Colored Glassware
0018	Record PLayer With Cabinet & AM/FM Radio
0019	Pallet of China, Glassware, Pots, Pans & Other Assorted Kitchenware
0020	Kenmore Sewing Machine With Table
0021	Pallet of Assorted Miscellaneous Dishware, Kitchenware, Appliances & Home Decor
0022	Signature Sewing Machine With Table
0023	2 Lasko Ceramic Element Heaters & 1 Comfort Zone Fan
0024	2 Foot Stools & 1 Table
0025	Assortment of Home Decor

Lot	Title
0026	Pallet of Cases, Box of Purses, Handbags, Puffle Bag & Make Up Case
0027	Assortment of Electronics
0028	SCM Smith Corona Galaxie II Brief Case Type Writer
0029	Assortment of Electronics
0030	RCA Victor Record Player With Assortment of 33/45 Records
0031	Twin Head & Foot Board With Slats
0032	Assortment of Hand Tools & Torches With Hose
0033	Assortment of Elvis Memorabilia
0034	Assortment of Nascar and Music Memorabilia
0035	7 Lamps & 2 Lamp Shades
0036	Assortment of Mirrors & Framed Pictures
0037	Bulk Lot of Household Items
0038	Frigidaire Deep Freezer
0039	Accordion & Tambourine
0040	2 Burlington House Armories
0041	Amana Deep Freezer
0042	Magnavox Radio & Record Player
0043	Cedar Wardrobe
0044	The Sampler Genuine Cherry Furniture Secretary Desk
0045	2 Wooden Bar Stools
0046	2 End Tables
0047	Davis Cabinet Company Cherry Chest of Drawers
0048	2 Solid Cherry Folding End Tables
0049	Playerola 503 Phonograph in Cabinet
0050	2 End Tables & 1 Coffee Table
0051	2 Sun Room Chairs With Cushions

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0052	Sewing Machine With Sewing Supplies & Chair	0090	2 Wooden Display Shelves With Lights
0053	2 Wooden Sunroom Chairs With Cushions	0091	Metal Futon
0054	Antique Trunk	0092	Assortment of Golf Clubs & Bags
0055	Basset Furniture Entertainment Center	0093	Metal Rolling Cabinet With Craftsman Tool Box
0056	1 End Table & 2 Antique Desks	0094	18 Helmet Visors
0057	Antique Wooden Plow With Metal Wheel	0095	New Scorpio EXO R410 Helmet
0058	Davis Cabinet Company Cherry Dresser With Mirror	0096	Speed Strength SS 700 Helmet
0059	Patio Table With Glass Top With 4 Chairs	0097	AGV Skyline Helmet
0060	1 Set of Display Shelves	0098	Pair of TCX Ducati Boots & Pair of Danner GTX Boots
0061	Table With Two Leaves & 6 Chairs	0099	New Pair Fulmer Riding Pants & Spidi Sport Riding Jacket
0062	Daylon Rug	0100	Vansun Riding Jacket & Bilt Riding Jacket
0063	Daylon Round Rug	0101	Roland Sands Riding Jacket & Pilot Riding Pants
0064	3 Pictures	0102	Buell Riding Jacket & Spada Riding Pants
0065	Cochrane Furniture Co China Cabinet	0103	Icon Contra Riding Jacket & Icon Riding Pants
0066	3 Pictures	0104	Assortment of Scuba Gear
0067	Underwood Type Writer	0105	Hermitage Corner Cabinet
0068	Antique Corn Grinder & Antique Meat Grinder	0106	Hoosier Cabinet
0069	1 Full XL Davis Cabinet Company Bed	0107	Church Pew
0070	Assortment of Kitchen Appliances	0108	1 Rocky 300 Mountain Bike & 1 Mongoose BMX Bike
0071	2 Lamps	0109	Raleigh Champion Bike
0072	Wall Mirrors	0110	1 Rotating Work Shelf on Wheels
0073	China Cabinet	0111	Weed Eater 20" Push Mower
0074	Chest of Drawer	0112	Antique Ice Box Refrigerator
0075	Secretary Desk	0113	3 End Tables
0076	Whirl Pool Dryer	0114	1 Vintage Antique Wooden Barrel Dolly
0077	General Electric Washer	0115	Stihl Curved Shaft FS 46 Weed Eater
0078	Wooden Bench With Storage	0116	3 Golf Bags & Golf Clubs
0079	Colnago B-Stay Italian Lightweight Racing Bike With Upgrades	0117	Sewing Machine Desk
0080	Merlin Cielo USA Made Custom Racing Bike With Aftermarket Parts	0118	Assortment of Tools and Hardware
0081	Book Shelf	0119	Assortment of Antique Saws & Tools
0082	Kestrel Talon SL USA Made Racing Bike With Aftermarket Parts	0120	Daisy BB Gun & Bear Compound Bow
0083	Kent Coffee Furniture Chest of Drawers	0121	Agri Supply Water Pump
0084	2 End Tables	0122	Assortment of Hand Tools
0085	Mansfield & Lamb 1862 US Civil War Calvary Saber With Scabbard	0123	5 Stadium Seats
0086	Kitchen Table With 6 Chairs	0124	Metal Break
0087	Rocking Chairs & End Table	0125	Dresser With Mirror
0088	Yellow Pallet Jack	0126	Set of Torches
0089	Round Kitchen Table With 4 Chairs	0127	Queen Bed

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0128	Assortment of Clear Glassware, Mason Jars Corning Ware & Carnival Glass	1019	33 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300 Lights
0129	7 House Clocks	1020	29 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 400 Lights
0130	2 Plano Tackle Boxes, 1 Wooden Fishing Crate & Bait Cooler With Car Power Port	1021	59 Lumateq Security Lights
0131	1 Fixed Blade Knife With Sheath & 6 Old Pocket Knives & 3 Sharpening Stones	1022	288 Lumateq Security Lights
0132	Pallet of Electronics, Kitchen Appliances & Utensils	1023	5 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack
0133	Patio Glider & Patio Chair	1024	5 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack
0134	Kitchen Table With 4 Chairs	1025	5 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack
0135	Kitchen Table With 4 Chairs	1026	5 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack
0136	Home Made Table	1027	3 Poly Wall Mount Rod Rack
0137	2 Metal Chairs & 1 Metal Chair	1028	55 Hinges
0138	Set of Metal Side Steps	1029	50 Hinges Formed
0139	Four 5 Lug Rims	1030	50 Formed Hinges
0140	Patio Table With 4 Chairs 1 Umbrella & Umbrella Stand	1031	50 Formed Hinges
0141	Red Devil Seed Spreader & Tent Cover	1032	52 Formed Hinges
0142	2 Doors With Windows & Keys	1033	45 Formed Hinges
0143	Porter Cable Planer	1034	4 Stocker Hinges
0144	Assortment of Power Tools	1035	2 Rub Rail PVC
0145	Bose Digital Home Theater System	1036	4 Rub Rail PVC
0146	Glass Top Coffee Table	1037	3 Rub Rail PVC
1000	Assortment of LED Power Supplies	1038	1 Rub Rail PVC
1001	Assortment of Light Parts & Lumateq LED Lights	1039	2 Rub Rail PVC
1002	36 LED Security Lights	1040	4 Rub Rail White Flex PVC
1003	Lumateq 18' LED Tube Light	1041	3 Rub Rail White Flex PVC
1004	Assortment of LED Lights & Parts	1042	2 Rub Rail White Flex Coil PVC
1005	32 Lumateq LED Security Lights	1043	1 Rub Rail White Flex PVC
1006	32 Lumateq LED Security Lights	1044	5 Rail Rub White PVC
1007	32 Lumateq LED Security Lights	1045	2 Rail Rub Stick On
1008	32 Lumateq LED Security Lights	1046	Assortment of Rail Rub
1009	32 Lumateq LED Security Lights	1047	Assortment of Parts
1010	32 Lumateq LED Security Lights	1048	Assortment of Lumateq Lights
1011	32 Lumateq LED Security Lights	1049	192 Lumateq Luma LED Blasters
1012	32 Lumateq LED Security Lights	1050	Assortment of Rubber Coil
1013	Assortment of Lumateq Lights	1051	90 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300
1014	360 Lumateq Landscape Lights	1052	Assortment of Rubber Coil
1015	75 Lumateq High Output LED Security Lights	1053	160 Lumateq Luma LED Blaster LB 300
1016	75 Lumateq High Output LED Security Lights	1054	Assortment of Nylon Straps & Hinges
1017	86 Lumateq High Output LED Security Lights	1055	Assortment of Circuit Boards
1018	65 Lumateq High Output Security Lights	1056	96 Degangle Table Columns
		1057	97 Degangle Table Columns
		1058	96 Degangle Table Column
		1059	72 Degangle Table Column
		2000	Pallet of Small Boxes
		2001	Pallet of Small Boxes

Lot	Title
2002	Pallet of Small Boxes
2003	Pallet of Small Boxes
2004	Pallet of Small Boxes
2005	Pallet of Small Boxes
2006	Pallet of Small Boxes
2007	Pallet of Medium Boxes
2008	Pallet of Medium Boxes
2009	Pallet of Medium Boxes
2010	Pallet of Boxes
3000	Smith & Wesson Revolver Grips
3001	Six 30 Round Ar-15 Magpul P Mags
3002	H & K Pistol Case With 2 Magazines & Grip Adjustments
3003	Sig P 239 Hard Case With 2 Magazines & Lock
3004	H & K VP9SK 9mm Case With 2 Magazines, Speed Loader & Grip Adjustments
3005	2 Glock Hard Cases, 2 Cleaners, Speed Loader & Magazine Extension
4000	2001 BMW 325i
5000	Love Seat
5001	Couch

PAYMENT METHODS

Payments may be made at the scheduled auction pick-up or online in the bidder's account via credit/ debit card on file.

All payments must be paid in full by the close of the scheduled pick up date. Any remaining unpaid invoices will be charged to the bidders credit/ debit card on file the following business day.

PICK UP

October 26, 2018 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM C.T.

PICK UP LOCATION

Tays Auction Facility located at 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN 38501

REMOVAL ASSISTANCETays Auction Staff will provide assistance, if needed, loading items. The buyer will be responsible for bringing help to load any item Tays Auction Staff deem unsafe to load.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

620 Maxwell St, Cookeville, TN 38501 -- Phone (931) 526-2307
taysauctions.com